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Welcome speech

Mr. Nassib NASR
General Director of Hotel-Dieu de France

Prof. Elie NEMER
Dean of the Faculty of Medicine at USJ

Dr. Francis COLLASON
Honorary President of France proche orient

Prof. David ATALLAH
Head of the Gynecology Department
and Vice President of Astarte

Dr. Séverine ALRAN
General Secretary of Astrate

9:15-9:30 AM Contrast-enhanced Spectral Dr. Anas Alexis CHEBIB
Mammography (CESM) versus Breast
Magnetic Resonance Imaging (BMRI)

b . Dr. Carla TOHME-NOUN
9:30-9:45 AM Breast Cancer MR Dr. Krystel HABRE

9:45-10:00 AM Digital Breast Tomosynthesis (DBT) Dr. Anas CHEBIB
Cancer Detection State of the Art

9:45-10:00 AM Breast Borderline Lesions - Papilloma, Dr. Imane EL FEGHALI
Atypical Lesion: Which Patient Should Dr. Séverine ALRAN
Be Operated? Clinical Report and State

of the Art




10:00-10:15 AM

10:15-10:30 AM

10:30-11:00 AM

11:15-11:30 AM

11:30-12:00 PM

12:00-12:15 PM

12:15-12:30 PM

12:30-12:45 PM

12:45-1:00 PM

1:00-2:00 PM

2:00-2:30 PM

2:15-2:30 PM

2:30-2:45 PM

3:00-3:15 PM

3:15-3:30 PM

3:30-3:45 PM

3:45-4:00 PM

Role of Magnetic Tracers in Breast and
Sentinel Lymph Node Surgery for Early
Breast Cancer: State of the Art

Dr. Séverine ALRAN

Radiation Therapy in DCIS:
Case and State of the Art

Prof. Elie NASR
Dr. Fares AZOURY

Q & A session followed by a coffee break

Breast Cancer and Neoadjuvant
Strategy up to date

Prof. Basel REFKY

-Metastatic Breast Cancer and Surgery

-Place of Surgery, including Clinical
Report on Thoracic Localization

-Place of surgery in bone localization

Dr. Séverine ALRAN
Prof. Karima ACHOUR

Metastatic Breast Cancer and Pregnancy:
Ethical Considerations

Prof. Michel SCHEUR S.j.
Dr. Nancy ALAM

Type of Breast Reconstructive Surgery for
Different Patients: Clinical Report

Prof. Waleed EL NAHAS

Physical Activity and Nutrition for

Breast Cancer Patients: Key Points in 2023

Dr. Akila LAZRI

Q & A session

Lunch break

BRCA Testing in Triple Negative Patients:
Approaches from Early to Metastatic

Dr. Hampig KOURIE

Management State of the Art for Triple
Negative Patients

Prof. Fadi NASR

Metastatic HR+ Patients HER2 Neg:
Case and State of the Art

Dr. Jad WAKIM

State of the Art in Advanced Disease for
HERZ2 Positive Patients

Dr. Adel TABCHY

Pearls in Breast Pathology

Dr. Abir KHADDAJE

Important Ethical Role of Genetic
Counseling in Breast Cancer

Dr. Michel DAHER

Wrap Up

Prof. David ATALLAH
Dr. Séverine ALRAN



