





11th Breast Health Day in the Mediterranean

SENODAY

Multidisciplinary Tumor Board with Interactive Voting System

Surgery Ethics Nuclear Oncology Diagnostics Anatomical Pathology Yearly Breast Cancer Event

Location: Hôtel Dieu de France - Salle Polyvalente

Saturday, October 21, 2023

9:00 AM

Welcome speech

Mr. Nassib NASR

General Director of Hôtel-Dieu de France

Prof. Elie NEMER

Dean of the Faculty of Medicine at USJ

Dr. Francis COLLASON

Honorary President of France proche orient

Prof. David ATALLAH

Head of the Gynecology Department and Vice President of Astarte

Dr. Séverine ALRAN

General Secretary of Astrate

9:15-9:30 AM

Contrast-enhanced Spectral Mammography (CESM) versus Breast Magnetic Resonance Imaging (BMRI)

Dr. Anas Alexis CHEBIB

9:30-9:45 AM

Breast Cancer MRI

Dr. Carla TOHME-NOUN Dr. Krystel HABRE

9:45-10:00 AM

Digital Breast Tomosynthesis (DBT)
Cancer Detection State of the Art

Dr. Anas CHEBIB

9:45-10:00 AM

Breast Borderline Lesions - Papilloma, Atypical Lesion: Which Patient Should Be Operated? Clinical Report and State of the Art

Dr. Imane EL FEGHALI Dr. Séverine ALRAN

10:00-10:15 AM	Role of Magnetic Tracers in Breast and Sentinel Lymph Node Surgery for Early Breast Cancer: State of the Art	Dr. Séverine ALRAN
10:15-10:30 AM	Radiation Therapy in DCIS: Case and State of the Art	Prof. Elie NASR Dr. Fares AZOURY
10:30-11:00 AM	Q & A session followed by a coffee break	
11:15-11:30 AM	Breast Cancer and Neoadjuvant Strategy up to date	Prof. Basel REFKY
11:30-12:00 PM	-Metastatic Breast Cancer and Surgery -Place of Surgery, including Clinical Report on Thoracic Localization -Place of surgery in bone localization	Dr. Séverine ALRAN Prof. Karima ACHOUR
12:00-12:15 PM	Metastatic Breast Cancer and Pregnancy: Ethical Considerations	Prof. Michel SCHEUR S.j. Dr. Nancy ALAM
12:15-12:30 PM	Type of Breast Reconstructive Surgery for Different Patients: Clinical Report	Prof. Waleed EL NAHAS
12:30-12:45 PM	Physical Activity and Nutrition for Breast Cancer Patients: Key Points in 2023	Dr. Akila LAZRI
12:45-1:00 рм	Q & A session	
1:00-2:00 PM	Lunch break	
2:00-2:30 PM	BRCA Testing in Triple Negative Patients: Approaches from Early to Metastatic	Dr. Hampig KOURIÉ
2:15-2:30 РМ	Management State of the Art for Triple Negative Patients	Prof. Fadi NASR
2:30-2:45 рм	Metastatic HR+ Patients HER2 Neg: Case and State of the Art	Dr. Jad WAKIM
3:00-3:15 рм	State of the Art in Advanced Disease for HER2 Positive Patients	Dr. Adel TABCHY
3:15-3:30 РМ	Pearls in Breast Pathology	Dr. Abir KHADDAJE
3:30-3:45 РМ	Important Ethical Role of Genetic Counseling in Breast Cancer	Dr. Michel DAHER
3:45-4:00 PM	Wrap Up	Prof. David ATALLAH Dr. Séverine ALRAN